DM National Disco 2019 Bane 1

Grupper

A-Rcaekken

1 13

2 11

3 5
M-Raekken

1 4

2 2

3 6

4 12
A-Raekken

1 74

2 63

3 71

4 64
M-Raekken

1 73

2 68

3 62

4 77
M-Raekken

1 1207

2 540

3 544

4 538

Begynder Minibern

Ella Warberg & Katharina Wajngertner

Sofie Vinther Pedersen & Caroline Mensted Rasmussen
Emily Krogh & Cassandra Hjorth Hansen

Gabriella Kjeergaard Jensen & Bella Stampe
Hannah Voss Fich & Sesse Ruff

Maya Kerner Lykvad & Sofie Elster Bahnson
Clara Staub Jergensen & Elena Mila @rum Derlich

Rekruttering Bgrn IT

Ani Shahinian & Ida Marie Lyng Landsperg

Mathilde-Lucia Gjelstrup & Sofie-Mai Nielsen
Sofia Benedikte Pallesen & Stine Marie Dalsgaard
Clara Haagensen & Olivia Helms Havgaard

Frida Rosenkrantz & Filippa Aagesen

Caroline Lintrup Midtgaard Rasmussen & Nova Rosendal
Nanna Bennick & Smila Buus

Sigrid Vikkelsg Hammershgj & Saga Nordvall-Lassen

Begynder Junior T

Mie Nybroe Lindquist & Isabella Werner

Mie Geel Vestergaard & Michella Basker Bezcek Nielsen
Melissa Krosby Christiansen & Sofie Kjgller-Cortzen
Clara Daugbjerg Kold & Sofie Pehrson Klitgaard

Seborg

Albertslund
Korser DH

Taastrup
Solrgd
Taastrup
Sgborg

Hillered C

Kgbenhavn MK
Aalborg PH
Seborg

Naestved B
Herlev
Solred

Kgs lyngby

Veerlgse
Taastrup
Albertslund
Frederiksberg



A-Raekken

1

b wN

629
642
639
631
635

M-Rcekken

NO Ol WN =

Solo

630
645
646
625
627
638
626

E-Raekken

1

OOl WN

376
338
371
342
370
355

D-Raekken

1

(e )N & ) RN SN GV I V)

384
352
363
341
392
362

C-Raekken

1

2
3
4

353

383
393
250
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Superkonkurrence Junior I

Fie Rohde Durlev & Cecil je Rasmussen
Mille Buch Morild & Sofia Sahl Jensen
Isabella Lenbo Jergensen & Louise Noer
Ida Hartvig & Melina Selvhgj

Johanne Hgjer & Celine Boldrup

Sofie Foldager & Leerke Hjorth Frandsen
Mathilde Rose-Nielsen & Signe Frederiksen
Marie Riihne & Liv Thomassen

Sara Louise Andersen & Freja Rasmussen
Mathilde Bojsen-Magller & Christine Rosman
Marie Helver Larsen & Sofie Tuxen
Mathilde Bay Nielsen & Norina B. Noval

Rekruttering Born IT

Victoria Olsen

Benedicte Rose Christensen
Amalie Merkeberg

Maja Fanth Dalsgaard
Katinka Munkholm

Coco Joo Jasnees

Freja Schou

Annika Dorthea Hoffstrem
Terese Kofoed

Stine Marie Dalsgaard
Rosalina Senderby
Clara-Amalie Koefoed

Nicoline Hougdrd

Karoline Rudblk
Milea Tastesen
Caroline Lintrup Midtgaard Rasmussen

Albertslund
Breondbyester
Koge B.
Ballerup
Viborg

Kolt

Vejle

Hatting GT
Albertslund
Hillered C
Nykebing FLene
Taastrup

Tarnby
Kege B.
Naestved B
Rende
Vanlgse
Tarnby

Hillered C
Albertslund
Horsens
Aalborg PH
Kebenhavn MK
Aarhus V

Grend

Naeestved B
Brendbygster
Herlev



B-Raekken

1 359
351
382
337
394

(S BN - \ VI )

A-Razkken

1 388
358
364
399
271
361

[ )N & ) RN~ GV I \V)

M-Rcaekken
349
340
385
391
378
350
369

No oA WN -

C-Razkken
1 166
149
138
142

A wN

B-Razkken
1 160
153
130
144
151

b wnN
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Silje Jessen

Annabell Hjorth Normann
Frida Rosenkrantz

Smila Buus

Clara Terp

Signe Skallebeek

Annabell Jessen

Ida Marie Lyng Landsperg
Anna Feldbaek Dstervig
Esther Vrist Petersen
Mathilde Kleeg

Liva Hjardem Taudorf
Esther Schomann Christiansen

Ani Shahinian

Line Elisabeth Stahl
Seline Petersen
Emilie Hjorth Ahler
Frida Molin

Begynder Minibern

Katharina Wajngertner
Emily Krogh

Silje Friis Jakobsen
Laura Hasselby

Cassandra Schou

Mynthe Malou Pajbjerg Mosdal
Frida Bach Maller

Laura Henriksen

Sofia Storm Lind

Hillered C
Brendbygster
Neestved B
Solrgd
Amager

Hillered C
Hillered C
Hillered C
Nibe
Frederiksberg
Hillered C

Kgs lyngby
Neestved B
Hillered C
Rende
Brendbygster
Brendbygster
Solred

Seborg
Korser DH
Slagelse
Slagelse

Brendbyester
Herlev
Slagelse
Albertslund
Albertslund



A-Raekken

1
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134
157
163
162
155
129
150

M-Reekken

Ol D WN =

132
136
135
164
161
168

D-raekken

1

NOoOOlbh W

975
977
1005
980
895
994
988

C-raekken

1019

B-raekken

1

2
3
4
5

981

992

979
976
1000
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Malou Daner Knudsen
Freyjafelia Poulsen
Anine Stich

Clara Staub Jergensen
Bella Novotni

Adelia Richard Bach
Maya Kerner Lykvad

Sophia Berg

Sofie Elster Bahnson
Cornelia Kjeer Danielsen
Isabella Stryhn

Bella Stampe

Emma Weywadt

Superkonkurrence Junior I

Sofie Fredberg
Emilie Givskov

Janna Fabech Moberg
Claudia Ilona Hansen
Laura Bak Fleron
Clara Jergensen
Johanne Hojer

Ella Sandlykke

Liva Giliamsen Andersson
Malou Folmann

Mathilde Bojsen-Maller
Julie Flyvholm Marrot
Silja bradsted,

Mille Sevik Hansen
Tilde Jeppesen
Amalie Greve Nygaard
Signe Frederiksen
Laura Rohdan Lyngby

Solred
Slagelse
Seborg
Seborg
Brendbygster
Albertslund
Taastrup

Seborg
Taastrup
Hillergd C
Nykebing FLene
Taastrup
Ballerup

Brendbyester
Horsens
Taastrup
Hillered C
Aalborg PH
Nakskov KB
Viborg

Vejle

Kege B.
Nakskov KB
Hillergd C
Aalborg PH
Aalborg M

Vejle
Viborg
Rende
Vejle
Taastrup



A-raekken

1

NOoOOlbh W

M-Reekken
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978
1010
1015
964
995
1016
982

967
984
1020
974
987
999
1021

B-raeskken

1

2
3
4

703
717
687
696

A-raekken

1
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M-Rcaekken
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694
718
705
710
715

721
688
713
726
708
698
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Ronja Grangaard

Megan Nygaard

Nanna Phillippon

Ida Andersen

Maja Krogh-Brendstrup
Mathilde Rose-Nielsen
Karoline Hermann

Asta Bendixen

Liv Holm Thomassen
Andrea Sepstrup-Skjoldner
Leerke Hjorth Frandsen
Sille Hegh

Annika Hjelm Lindehammer
Luna Tanderup Seby

Begynder Junior I

Eva Hjorth Bachmann
Emma Syberg Kalo
Migle Barisaite
Cecilie E.Petersen

Louise Laudrup Belling
Alberthe H. Thomsen
Liva Haupt Holm Jensen
Sarah Mi Larsen

Mie Skov Pedersen

Caroline Tottrup

Michella Basker Bezcek Nielsen
Astrid Nunn

Josephine Dstergaard Larsen
Sofie Kjoller-Cortzen

Alica Goueffon

Nykebing FLene
Horsens

Vejle

Nykebing FLene
Ballerup

Vejle

Kege B.

Taastrup
Hatting GT
Taastrup
Kolt

Kolt
Taastrup
Rende

Frederiksberg
Frederiksberg
Hillergd C
Neestved A

Albertslund
Aars
Nastved B
Brendbygster
Herlev

Vejle
Taastrup
Vejle

Slagelse
Albertslund
Kgbenhavn MK
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